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Aging and Geriatric Dentistry
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Contact)

= Ichikawa (fEESRFRFBENIVANA A3 T o AWFFEH FHAEIEEBE A1
[ - S P P PR A2 - LR R 2 0 B B2 22, +81-88-633-7346,
ichi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai.

= Hayashi (+81-88-633-7327, hayashi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kitamura (IBeSHBRITZRE 2y By 8% =, +81-88-633-7319, kitamura@den
t.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: Rif&HH:4xEH 12 Ff ~ 13 IKF)

= Yoshimoto (+81-88-633-9123, yoshimot@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= lto (+81-88-633-7336, itohiro@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Ma (Office Hour:
(itohiro@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp/ H * 7K + 4% 16:00~ 17:00/5F FBhpa2: «
$22/633-7336))

= Matsuo (+81-886337339, matsuo@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nagata (+81-88-633-7343, nagata@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Kitahata (+81-88-633-7366, hiroshi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hada (+81-886622684, hada@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai.

= Hinode (+81-88-633-7543, hinode@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nagao (Removable Prosthodontics, +81-88-633-9129, kan@dent.tokushim
a-u.ac.jp) Mai

= KUBO (+81-88-633-9171, kubo@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Azuma (+81-88-633-7351, azumasa@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL

= Hongama (hongama@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yokoyama (il K2k ke P& Bt 47 —, +81-88-633-7970, yokomasa
@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai


http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=217266
mailto:ichi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:hayashi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:kitamura@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:yoshimot@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:itohiro@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:matsuo@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:nagata@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:hiroshi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:hada@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:hinode@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:kan@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:kubo@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:azumasa@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:hongama@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp
mailto:yokomasa@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp

